Search Criteria_Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC; Le

gal Seq= 14;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201705230001
80230

05/23/2017
02:07:50

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

a4

131

Lot#:4-37
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201706090002
02380

06/09/2017
07:33:33

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38

24

Lot#:47
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

202001240000
33130

01/24/2020
02:33:17

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:519
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202105100002
31540

05/10/2021
02:41:40

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CHELSEA
CITY OF
ORDINANCE
NO X 2021 04
20917

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50

91

Lot#:519
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202105100002
31550

05/10/2021
02:41:41

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CHELSEA
CITY OF
ORDINANCE
NO X 2021 04
20918

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202105100002
31560

05/10/2021
02:41:42

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CHELSEA
CITY OF
ORDINANCE
NO X 2021 04
20919

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST




