Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC; Legal Seq= 14;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201705230001 80230	05/23/2017 02:07:50	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			44	131		Lot#:4-37 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201706090002 02380	06/09/2017 07:33:33	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			38	24		Lot#:47 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
202001240000	01/24/2020 02:33:17	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	91		Lot#:519 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202105100002 31540	05/10/2021 02:41:40	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	CHELSEA CITY OF ORDINANCE NO X 2021 04 20 917						Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	91		Lot#:519 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202105100002 31550	05/10/2021 02:41:41	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	CHELSEA CITY OF ORDINANCE NO X 2021 04 20 918						Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202105100002 31560	05/10/2021 02:41:42	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	CHELSEA CITY OF ORDINANCE NO X 2021 04 20 919						Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST